
Overall Results

Champion
Grier School

Reserve Champion
Autumn Rose Equestrian Team

3rd Dare Equestrian Team
4th Last Lap Ranch
5th Forsyth Central Equestrian Team
6th Hancock Horseman
7th Alfred University Interscholastic Equestrian Team
8th Bay Hill Farm

Class Results

W1b. Varsity Open Horsemanship- Team
1st Brandy Smith Hancock Horseman
2nd Stephanie Kemp Grier School
3rd Carly Bedinghaus Dare Equestrian Team
4th Lauren Richards Forsyth Central Equestrian Team
5th Abbi Rutherford Last Lap Ranch
6th Ciara Bartholomew Autumn Rose Equestrian Team
7th Travis Harvey Alfred University Interscholastic Equestrian Team
8th Jasmine Fowler Mountain Dell

Brittany Pritchett King Show Horses
Corrine Gary Hillside Meadows Equestrian Team
Jordan Ferguson Bay Hill Farm
Kayleigh McDonnell Pond Hill 

W2b. Varsity Intermediate Horsemanship- Team
1st Savannah Vawter Autumn Rose Equestrian Team
2nd Laura Briehl Grier School
3rd Maddy McDevitt Last Lap Ranch
4th Brittany Woodard Dare Equestrian Team
5th Lina Anderson Forsyth Central Equestrian Team
6th Maddie Bruce Hancock Horseman
7th Brandy Napier Bay Hill Farm
8th Alyssa Quinn Mountain Dell

Alexa Buckheit Alfred University Interscholastic Equestrian Team
Caitlin Hughes Pond Hill 
Laney Hixson King Show Horses
Lauren Bohigian Hillside Meadows Equestrian Team

National Finals 2011
Western Upper School Team Results



W3b. JV Novice Horsemanship- Team
1st Rachel Ninke Autumn Rose Equestrian Team
2nd Lauren Kiningham Last Lap Ranch
3rd Mackenzie Ocock Dare Equestrian Team
4th Amanda Hurd Alfred University Interscholastic Equestrian Team
5th Jordan Myers Grier School
6th Shannon Collins Bay Hill Farm
7th Lauren Hooks Mountain Dell
8th Ally Begg Hancock Horseman

Chaylen Lemieux Pond Hill 
Kelsie Hand Forsyth Central Equestrian Team
Monika Ernenwein Hillside Meadows Equestrian Team
Rebecca Willis King Show Horses

W4b. JV Beginner Horsemanship- Team
1st Alexandria Lenz Forsyth Central Equestrian Team
2nd Hinako Miyazaki Bay Hill Farm
3rd Kayla Tangeman Grier School
4th Brittany Jenkins Alfred University Interscholastic Equestrian Team
5th Colleen Bendig Autumn Rose Equestrian Team
6th Megan Ashbrook Dare Equestrian Team
7th Laura Otey Last Lap Ranch
8th Elizabeth Shuford King Show Horses

Ashton Lynne Beach Hancock Horseman
Julia Schneidewind Mountain Dell

W8b. NRHA Varsity Open Reining- Team
1st Carly Bedinghaus Dare Equestrian Team
2nd Stephanie Kemp Grier School
3rd Brandy Smith Hancock Horseman
4th Abbi Rutherford Last Lap Ranch
5th Travis Harvey Alfred University Interscholastic Equestrian Team
6th Connor Johnson Forsyth Central Equestrian Team
7th Jessica Cornwell Autumn Rose Equestrian Team
8th Jordan Ferguson Bay Hill Farm

Brittany Pritchett King Show Horses
Jasmine Fowler Mountain Dell
Kaci Jo O'Rourke Pond Hill 
Corrine Gary Hillside Meadows Equestrian Team



W9b. NRHA Varsity Intermediate Reining- Team
1st Tristen Rowland Autumn Rose Equestrian Team
2nd Laney Hixson King Show Horses
3rd Laura Briehl Grier School
4th Alexa Buckheit Alfred University Interscholastic Equestrian Team
5th Britney Fields Last Lap Ranch
6th Natalie Montini Mountain Dell
7th Kacey Bolin Dare Equestrian Team
8th Lina Anderson Forsyth Central Equestrian Team

Arden McMath Hancock Horseman
Brandy Napier Bay Hill Farm
Lauren Bohigian Hillside Meadows Equestrian Team
Shannon Halnon Pond Hill 


